
CORRECTS 8 SUP ERCEDES 
SERVICE BULLETIN 6298-l 
DATED 3/15/62 

FIG. PART NO. 

1 28.504642 
2 23-44-0060 
3 22-22-0080 
4 22-18-0100 
5 16-42-1210 
6 18-42-1040 
7 28-28-058 1 
8 02-50-2110 
9 02-50-1640 

;y y;-0%; . . 

12 32-75-206 1 
13 38-50-3651 
14 02.04-156.0 

ILLUSTRATED PARTS 

DESCRIPTION OF PART FIG. PART NO. 

Motor Housing 15 34-80-2500 
Brush Retaining Screw 
Brush Holder Assembly 

I$ 16 48-66-1360 
17 48-66-1280 

Carbon Brush Assembly (2) 36-66-290 1 
Armature Assembly ;i 02-04-0640 
Field Assembly 20 36-66-280 1 
Diaphragm 21 32-40-1241 
Needle Bearing 22 02-04-0940 
Needle Bearing (2) 23 02-04-0970 
Gear Case 24 42-70-0080 
Spindle Gear 25 28-50-1381 
Spindle Gear 26 22-64-0060 
Spindle 27 28-17-0400 
Bal I Bearing 

230V Motor 
DESCRIPTION OF PART 16-46-l 190 Armature 

Ret. Rina 
18-46-1040 Field 

l/2” Chuck 
Chuck Key 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 
Ball Bearing (2) 
Intermediate Pinion Shaft 
Intermediate Geor 
Ball Bearing (Pinion end) 
Ball Bearing (Comm. end) 
Key Clip 
Cord Set Housing 
Cord Set 
Cord Clamp Strap 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT SHOWN 
PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART 

06-42-0800 Woodruff Keys (3) 06-8 l-6350 8-32~1 Fil Hd. Gear Case Sems 

06-81-8400 4-40x1/4 Rd. Hd. Name Plate Screws 06-8 l-6600 8-32x1-3/4 Fil Hd. Field Sems (2) 
23-86-O 110 Brush Holder Insulator Washer 06-83-2650 1/4-20x3/8 Hd’less Brush Holder Set Screws (2) 

12-98-5600 Nome Plate 06-8 l-6650 8-32x1-3/4 Fil Hd. Gear Case Screws (2) 
06-81-6100 8-32x7/16 Fil Hd. Cord Clamp Strop Sems (2) 06-75-3150 1/4-20x1 Socket Hd. Cap Screw 

MILWAUKEE ELE-JC mRL CaRPa 13135 West Lisbon Road l Brookfield. Wisconsin 53005 

-_ -. . . -’ 


